4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0500014F
0100121F
0500026F
0200220M
0500049M
1000017M
0500010M
0500005M
0200211M
1000072M
1000054M
0601061M
0616096M
100001eM
1000029M
0588808M
0100169M
1000051M
0616051M
1000014M
0588828F
1000057F
0616007F
1000026F
0200230F
0200209F
0500038F
1000024F
1000050F
1000001F
1000023F
0588831F
0100145F
0100155F
1000004F
0600004F
1000076F
0200253F
0600037F
0600009F

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

.Concurs

131936

47

o 53"

12

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

.8897'" N Longitudine
17:32:10 GPS
17:32:10 +0
17:32:10 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ROSI |DBOOAF3D | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DA2536DF | 04.07 17
| GPA |DBOOAEE7 | 04.07 17:
|ROSU |DA151BE6G | 04.07 17:
| GPA |DBOOAF38 | 04.07 17:
|[MOG |DBOOS9FD | 04.07 17
| ALBS |DBOOAEF1 | 04.07 17
|GUT |DB0O0SA22 | 04.07 17
|APA |DA497901 | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DBOFF217 | 04.07 17
|ROSU |DB100523 | 04.07 17
|GUT |DA084958 | 04.07 17
|APA |DA25382A | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DBOOSAOF | 04.07 17:
|APA |DBOOSAOB | 04.07 17
|ARGI |DA49773B | 04.07 17
|GUT |DA2721F8 | 04.07 17
|GPA |DB100537 | 04.07 17
|GPA |DAE2A614 | 04.07 17
|[ROSU |DBO0SA2A | 04.07 17:
|[ROSI |DA4979A7 | 04.07 17
|ROSI |DB100534 | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DA253328 | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DBOO0O99F2 | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DA497A62 | 04.07 17:
| GUTA |DA4978D5 | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DBOOAEFC | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DBOOSO9FO | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DB100567 | 04.07 17
|MOGA |DBOOSO9ED | 04.07 17
|GUTA |DB10051D | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DA49771C | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DA2537B9 | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DA27232F | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DBOO0O99E4 | 04.07 17
| GPA |DBOOAEF5 | 04.07 17
|ALBS |DB10O52E | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DA497700 | 04.07 17
|GPA |DBOOAFOD | 04.07 17
| GUTA |DAGF88A2 | 04.07 17

Cod concurs: 48085

Benzing 48905898 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

08, 07,2025 03:3E

FILE ON
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Balba Daniel
26° 48"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8.9399"

80001F12
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4 BENZING Live/

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

08, 07,2025 03:3E

Balba Daniel

26° 48" 8.9399' E

Concurs 01.Concurs Loc lansare
Cod columbofil: 131936 Columbofil
Latitudine : 47° 53" 12.8897' N Longitudine
Ceas Atomic : 04.07.2025 17:32:10 GPS

Ceas Porumbei : 04.07.2025 17:32:10 +0

Sincronizare 04.07.2025 17:32:10 GPS +3h

Por. imbarcati: 41

Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

Crt | | | senzor |Data Ora

041 |[RO 24 1000069F | GUTA |DB10056C | 04.07 17:38:

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 48085

Benzing 48905898 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113629
80001F12
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